Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for January 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing. Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:25 Down Pershing 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -50.09
Royal Missile

Single 3lst 15:55 Down  [Castlehume 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -46.09
Royal

Single 31st 13:40 Down Cillian's Return 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -43.09
Royal

Each Way 3lst 13:10 Down Double Scores 8.50 4.00 Win 2 0.81 -39.09
Royal

Each Way 29th 16:30 Dasmyhoss 8.00 3.00 Win 3 0.60 -39.9
Leopardstown

Single 29th 15:30 Petit Mouchoir 1.90 4.00 Win 1 3.60 -40.5
Leopardstown

Single 29th 15:00 Pulled Mussel 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -44.1
Leopardstown

Single 29th 14:30 Royal Caviar 7.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -41.1
Leopardstown

Single 29th 13:30 Broken Soul 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -37.1
Leopardstown

Each Way 28th 16:20 Naas Mr Showtime 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -33.1

Single 28th 15:10 Naas Charlie Stout 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -30.1

Single 28th 14:35 Naas Haymount 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -37.6

Single 28th 13:30 Naas lvan Grozny 2.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -33.6

Single 28th 13:00 Naas Leomar 2.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -28.6

Each Way 27th 20:30 Dundalk [War Goddess 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -24.6
(A.W)

Single 27th 18:30 Dundalk [Supersta 6.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -21.6
(A.W)

Each Way 26th 15:00 Gowran |Jetstream Jack 12.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -17.6
Park

Each Way 26th 15:00 Gowran |Bonny Kate 12.00 4.00 Win 3 3.50 -13.6
Park

Single 26th 13:50 Gowran |Shaneshill 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -17.1
Park

Single 25th 16:05 Mystic Theatre 1.57 4.00 Win 1 2.28 -27.1
Fairyhouse

Single 25th 13:15 Champagne 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -29.38
Fairyhouse Classic

Single 25th 12:15 Dakota 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -25.38
Fairyhouse Moirette

Single 22nd 16:10 Bakmaj 4.00 4.00 Win 1 10.20 -21.38
Leopardstown

Each Way 22nd 15:10 Top Othe Ra 51.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -31.58
Leopardstown

Each Way 22nd 15:10 Grand Partner 51.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -29.58
Leopardstown

Each Way 22nd 14:40 Space Cadet 11.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -27.58
Leopardstown

Single 22nd 14:40 A Toi Phil 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -23.58
Leopardstown

Single 22nd 14:10 Yorkhill 1.33 5.00 Win 1 1.40 -41.58
Leopardstown

Single 22nd 13:10 Toe The Line 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -42.98
Leopardstown

Single 21st 15:20 Navan |Arbre De Vie 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -57.98

Each Way 21st 14:10 Navan |Art Of Synergy 15.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -53.98

Single 21st 13:05 Navan |Renneti 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -49.98

Single 21st 12:30 Navan |Duke Cass 4.33 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -45.98

Single 20th 20:30 Dundalk |Ellaria 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -42.98
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 20:00 Dundalk |D K Travel 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -60.98
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:00 Dundalk |Easy Boy 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -58.98
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 18:30 Dundalk |Hes Our Music 7.50 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -55.98
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:00 Thurles |Foxrock 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.40 -52.98
Single 19th 14:50 Thurles |Westerner 2.00 4.00 Win 1 4.00 -57.38
Lady
Single 19th 14:15 Thurles |Sub Lieutenant 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -61.38
Single 19th 13:10 Thurles |Battleford 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -57.38
Single 16th 13:40 Ayr Whizzzey 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.50 -53.38
Rascal
Single 16th 13:10 Ayr Loose Ends 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -59.88
Single 15th 16:00 Moyross 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -55.88
Fairyhouse
Each Way 15th 14:30 Draycott Place 21.00 2.00 Win 3 3.50 -51.88
Fairyhouse
Single 15th 14:30 Peoples Park 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -55.38
Fairyhouse
Each Way 15th 14:00 Lizzies Champ 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -52.38
Fairyhouse
Each Way 15th 13:00 Magic Of Light 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -50.38
Fairyhouse
Single 14th 15:50 Ladysingsthebl 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -47.38
Punchestown |ues
Single 14th 15:00 Warwick |Peregrine Run 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -43.38
Single 14th 14:45 Kolumbus 2.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -39.38
Punchestown
Single 14th 14:10 Runfordave 10.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -35.38
Punchestown
Each Way 14th 12:25 Robin Thyme 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -31.38
Punchestown
Single 13th 20:00 Dundalk [More Kudos 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -27.38
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:00 Dundalk |Winter Lion 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -24.38
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 18:00 Gordon Lord 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -38.38
MEYDAN Byron
Each Way 12th 17:25 Moviesta 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -36.38
MEYDAN
Each Way 12th 17:00 Chiclet 23.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -33.38
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:00 Wrap Star 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -30.38
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:15 Kempton |Almoner 6.50 2.00 Win 1 7.70 -28.38
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:00 Temasek Star 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -36.08
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:50 Hereford |Long Call 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -34.08
Single 8th 15:50 Naas Cosmo's Moon 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -43.08
Each Way 8th 15:20 Naas A Hardy Nailer 17.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -39.08
Single 8th 13:50 Naas Augusta Kate 4.50 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -35.08
Single 8th 13:20 Naas American Tom 1.83 4.00 Fell -4.00 -31.08
Single 8th 12:50 Naas Arvico Bleu 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -27.08
Each Way 7th 15:05 Cork Squouateur 15.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -23.08
Each Way 7th 14:30 Cork Knockraha 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -19.08
Pylon
Each Way 7th 13:20 Cork Canelie 13.00 4.00 Win 2 2.80 -15.08
Single 7th 12:50 Cork \Veinard 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -17.88
Single 6th 20:30 Dundalk [Song Of The 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -13.88
(A.W) Sky
Single 6th 19:00 Dundalk |Mainicin 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -9.88

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 18:00 Dundalk |Thomas 2.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -5.88
(A.W) O'Malley
Each Way 6th 16:55 Dundalk |My Good 15.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -1.88
(A.W) Brother
Single 5th 14:00 Pivot Bridge 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 2.12
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 15:45 Next 1.67 4.00 Win 1 2.13 -7.87
Fairyhouse Destination
Single 1st 15:25 Tramore |Paper Lantern 4.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -10
Each Way 1st 14:50 Tramore |Rory O'Moore 13.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -6
Single 1st 14:15 Tramore |Roi Des Francs 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -3
Single 1st 13:05 Tramore |Berry Des 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 1
Aulmes
Single 1st 12:00 Tramore |Adreamstillaliv 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 5
e

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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